assigned to this project during the course of this project and within the twelve 
(12) month period immediately following the completion of the project. 
Failure to adhere to this condition constitutes a breach of contract and is 
subject to a fee payable to DIW Group, Inc. t/a Specialized Engineering of 
Twenty- Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00). 

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED PROPOSAL, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO THE SCOPE OF WORK AND TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN THIS 
AGREEMENT AND TO BE LEGALLY BOUND THEREBY, AND FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGES THIS AGREEMENT BY SIGNATURE BELOW: 

DIW Group, Incorporated Client by: